 A23L9308 Series
Preliminary 524,288 X 8 BIT CMOS MASK ROM
PRELIMINARY      (October, 2001, Version 0.0)  AMIC Technology, Inc.
Document Title
 524,288 X 8 BIT CMOS MASK ROM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue October 2, 2001 Preliminary

1. CE/ CE and OE/ OE /NC are mask programmable as either active low, active high, or no connection.
2. "A" means "Active," "I" means "Inactive," and "X" means "Either."
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns) Package
A23L9308-15 150 32L DIP
A23L9308M-15 150 32L SOP
A23L9308L-15 150 32L PLCC
A23L9308H-15 150 DICE FORM
A23L9308-20 200 32L DIP
A23L9308M-20 200 32L SOP
A23L9308L-20 200 32L PLCC
A23L9308H-20 200 DICE FORM
 A23L9308 Series
PRELIMINARY      (October, 2001, Version 0.0) 8 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Pad Configurations
Pad Location
Coordinate (um)  Coordinate (um) Pad No. Pad Name